

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No.
Location
Type of Work
Contract No.
County:

WBS No. 20S.1013N, 20S.1060N, 40.2.2
Various Interstate, Primary Routes and Toll
Fully Operated Equipment for Snow & Ice Control (Single Axle Trucks) Contract 8
MJ00104
Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, Union

						NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		L&M Construction of Blairs, LLC		Dixie lawn Service, Inc.		Precision Lawn Care and Landscaping, LLC	
Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000910000-N	SP	HOURLY TRAINING CONTRACTOR'S FORCES	200	HR			\$45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$45.00	\$ 9,000.00
2	0000910000-N	SP	TRUCK W/DRIVER	500	HR			\$175.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$175.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$175.00	\$ 87,500.00
3	0000915000-N	SP	GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM MONITORING (PER YEAR)	6	EA			\$700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$700.00	\$ 4,200.00
4	0000915000-N	SP	OUTFITTING FEE* - GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS)	6	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$500.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	0000915000-N	SP	OUTFITTING FEE* - SINGLE AXLE TRUCK	5	EA			\$70,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$89,500.00	\$ 447,500.00	\$94,000.00	\$ 470,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$487,700.00

\$	459,700.00	\$	555,400.00	\$	573,700.00
----	------------	----	------------	----	------------

DocuSigned by:

Jason Brooks

C387DBA8ACEC4A9...